El
ec
tr
ic
al
 T
es
t I

shocks and flashes caused by loose leads, and contain high-voltage resistors to protect against
voltage transients.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Contact your Transcat authorized representative today!
Return
To Index
B60
Electrical Test Instrum
ents
B
ELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTSELECTRICAL TEST INSTRUMENTS
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP8267E TIF310 36" Hot Stick for 8266E, Up to 46 kV
MP8267E-1 TIF410 48" Hot Stick for 8266E Up to 122 kV
MPTIF302CC TIF302CC Carrying Case for 8265E and 7330E
MPTIF303HV TIF303HV Carrying Case for 8266E
MP4777E TIF301CC Test Leads for 7330E
Recommended Accessories
Order # Description Price
MP5555E AC Voltage Detector, 24–90 VAC
MP5556E AC Voltage Detector, 100–600 VAC
MP5557E DC Voltage Detector, 6–50 VDC
Ordering Information
TIF Voltage Detector–TIC Tracer
• Prevents Electrical Shocks
• UL Listed
• Detect AC or DC Voltage
• AC Senses Voltage without Metallic Contact (3215 & 3115)
• DC Senses Voltage using Metallic Contact (3315)
• Tip Glows Red to Indicate Presence of Voltage
Transcat Voltage Detector
5555E/5556E
Model 5555E is for detection of voltage from 24 to 90V and
is ideal for security and industrial control systems, thermostat wiring,
and other sources of low AC. Higher voltages can be checked with the
5556E in the 100 to 600 VAC range. This unit is ideally suited for
detection of defective grounds, energized circuits, and induced voltage.
The 5557E is for any application where DC voltage may be present in
the 6 to 50V range. This model provides both visual and audible
indication of DC voltage, using a stainless-steel tipped probe main
body and a heavy duty alligator clip ground wire.
• Safely Detect AC Voltage
• Instantaneous Response
• Audible Signal
• Indicator Light (8266E)
• UL, CE and MSHA Approved
All of the Units Include: 9V alkaline battery, and instruction manual.
NOTE: The 7330E also includes voltage test leads (4777E).
▲
TIF300HV▲
TIF30066▲TIF100▲
Mfg # TIF100 TIF300CC TIF300HV
AC Voltage 30 - 1500 VAC 30 -1,500 & 1,500 - 122,000 VAC
Capacitance N/A 0-100 mF N/A
Continuity N/A 0-1 mΩ N/A
Safety Rating UL, CE UL, CE and MSHA Approved